

Athens County Engineer CR110 Poston Station Road Culvert Replacement Project Bid Tabulation - 6/10/2014				Engineer's Estimate		York Paving Co.		Tom Mayle & Sons	
ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
201	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	1	LS	\$ 1,445.50	\$ 1,445.50	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 6,226.00	\$ 6,226.00
202	GUARDRAIL REMOVED	144	FT	\$ 8.00	\$ 1,152.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,440.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 144.00
606	GUARDRAIL TYPE 5	112.5	FT	\$ 37.00	\$ 4,162.50	\$ 27.00	\$ 3,037.50	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,250.00
606	ANCHOR ASSEMBLY, TYPE A	1	EACH	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00
606	ANCHOR ASSEMBLY, TYPE T	1	EACH	\$ 850.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 900.00
601	ROCK CHANNEL PROTECTION, TYPE C, WITH FABRIC FILTER	42	CY	\$ 90.00	\$ 3,780.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 3,570.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 3,360.00
659	SEEDING AND MULCHING	510	SY	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,550.00	\$ 1.10	\$ 561.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 510.00
602	CONCRETE MASONRY	20.6	CY	\$ 900.00	\$ 18,540.00	\$ 757.00	\$ 15,594.20	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 20,600.00
611	60" CONDUIT, TYPE B, AS PER PLAN	88	FT	\$ 400.00	\$ 35,200.00	\$ 604.00	\$ 53,152.00	\$ 430.00	\$ 37,840.00
304	AGGREGATE BASE	36	CY	\$ 70.00	\$ 2,520.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 2,880.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 2,340.00
630	REMOVAL OF GROUND MOUNTED SIGN AND REERECTION	1	EACH	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 15.00
630	REMOVAL OF GROUND MOUNTED POST SUPPORT AND REERECTION	1	EACH	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 15.00
614	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	1	LS	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
623	CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT STAKES	1	LS	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
624	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,850.00	\$ 1,850.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
	PREMIUM FOR BOND	1	LS	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
<b>PROJECT TOTAL =</b>				<b>\$ 78,500.00</b>		<b>\$ 85,584.70</b>		<b>\$ 88,000.00</b>	